

Foster Crown: Locums, Interventional Radiologist in Georgia

- 7-Day Rotation
- GA Part of IMLC So Expedited Licencing Possible
- Long Term Locums Options Available of 1-2 Weeks Per Month, On-Going
- State-of-the-Art Technology, w/Expanding IR Footprint
- Strong, Daily Base Compensation + Travel, Lodging and Medical Malpractice Insurance Covered
- Full Gamut Interventional Radiology with Minimal Diagnostic
- Excellent Nightlife and a High Desirability Factor
- Locums to Permanent Option Available

This Interventional Radiology opportunity offers you the ability to work as a locums provider at a hospital-based facility. Georgia is an excellent state to practice Interventional Radiology. Let Foster Crown represent your interests & help to negotiate your next career move w/locums placement with this excellent hospital- based practice.

More opportunities are available from this & other Foster Crown Clients throughout the year. Contact a Foster Crown Recruiter today.

- Position: Locums Interventional Radiologist, permanent position is also available
- Job Number: GA1459
- State: Georgia
- Facility: Regional community hospital
- Facility Profile: Fully staffed regional community hospital. 2-operational angio-suites.
- Trauma: Non-designated.
- ADC: 6 10 procedures, based on modality & patient volumes. Some PF, CT, CTA or US, when not
 performing procedures.
- Support Staff: RN's, Techs, All Subspecialties, Full Administrative, typical of a community hospital
- BC in Radiology & graduation from an IR Fellowship is required. GA licensed required to apply
- EMR: Please call office for details
- IR Procedures: Full Gamut IR procedures (no stroke or neuro)
- Schedule: 7 day rotation, Monday at 8a until the following Monday at 8a. Day Coverage: 8a 4:30p. Evening Call: 4:30p 8a.
- Compensation: Marketable, negotiable daily compensation + travel, lodging and med-mal insurance paid.

Foster Crown is a highly rated, boutique physician recruitment firm that champions our physicians, working closely with you to meet or exceed all expectations. We place physicians in all states.

Please visit our website for additional information: www.FosterCrown.com

Facebook: /fostercrown **X:** @FosterCrown **Instagram:** fostercrown

Contact:

Foster Crown, LLC